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ifh Offica 240641312
Principal 246447379

Murcalivhar Ghivls College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYOUNOE, KOLKATA - 700 029
(NAAC ACCREDITED - B+ +)

BRI VRO

Ref No Datg 02 €621

To

Parmita Dhar

Madam,

It is our pleasure to invite you to conduct the Add - on Course on “Soft Skill Development” from

June 06, 2022. Total duration of the course is 30 hours and you are hereby requested o design and
schedule the classes as per your choice.

We would like to inform you that the course Is remunerative.
Your acceptance would be highly appreciated.

Thanking you,
Q'L \ ‘ﬁutuw: g\}.w
—

262

(Dr. Kinjalkini Biswas)
Principal,

Muralidhar Girls' College
Kolkata.

Principal
Muralidhar Girls' College



Ph Offica - 2484-1312
Principal = 2464-4371

HMuralivhar Girls’ ollege

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029
(NAAC ACCREDITED- B+ +)

Date 0.2 06272

To
Sharanya Bhattacharjee

Madam,

It is our pleasure to invite you to conduct the Add - on Course on “Nutrition and Dietetics”, from

June 06, 2022. Total duration of the course is 30 hours and you are hereby requested to design and

schedule the classes as per your choice.
We would like to inform you that the course is remunerative.

Your acceptance would be highly appreciated.

Thanking you,
< v g\)‘
I
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(Dr. Kinjalkini Biswas)

Principal,
Muralidhar Girls' College

Kolkata.

Principal
Muralidhar Girls' College
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AMuralidhar Wivls Tollege
P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYQUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029
(NAAC ACCREDITED - B+ 4)

Date 7 ©6 12

To

Mahuya Maity

Madam,

L is our pleasure to Invile you to conduct the Add - on Course on “Embroidery, Cutting and
Tailoring”, from June 06, 2022. Total duralion of the course is 30 hours and you are heraby
requested to design and schedule the classes as per your choice,

We would like to inform you that the course is remunerative.

Your acceptance would be highly appreciated.

Thanking you,

! 2, "1

(Dr. Kinjalkini Biswas)

Principal,
Muralidhar Girls' College

Kolkata.

Principal
Muralidhar Girls’ College



Ph Office : 2484-1312
Principal - 2484-4371

MMuralidhar Givls” Toallege
C P411714, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNOE, KOLKATA - 700 029
(NAAC ACCREDITED - B+ +)

Date. 02 0622

To
Dr. Sujata Roy

Madam,

Itis our pleasure to invite you to conduct the Add - on Course on “Sexual Harassment in work-place

and its legal side”, from June 06, 2022. Total duration of the course is 30 hours and you are hereby

requested to design and schedule the classes as per your choice.
We would like to inform you that the course is remunerative.

Your acceptance would be highly appreciated.

Thanking you,
A

2ol v

(Dr. Kinjalkini Biswas)

Principal,
Muralidhar Girls* College

Kolkata.

Principal
Muralidhar Girls' College
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e P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029

(NAAC ACCREDITED - B+ +)
ket No Date
1o

Smt. Choyona Dey Mukhopadhyay,

['am glad to inform you that you haye been appointed
as yoga teacher in our college.

Remunerati
Rs. 6,000/~ per month. Tenure from July 2021-]!11(:12
2023,

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely

,_L’f._,\\g e diten Bowsen
2.9 6 2l

Principal

Muralidhar Girls' College

Kolkata 700029

DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS
Principal X

uralidhar Girls' College
. Kolkata-700028



Ph Office - 2464-1312
!"rinup al - 2464-4371

Muralivhar OBivls” College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029
(NAAC ACCREDITED - B++)

Ref. No.. . .. ... Date.. ... ...

To
Sri Supriyo Biswas,

I am glad to inform you that you have been appointed
as a karate teacher in our college remuneration Rs.
6000/- per month. Tenure - from July 2021-June 2023.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely

'K\.—-\T(}L_ (U e f(r\u\ i
296 2

Principal

Muralidhar Girls' College

Kolkata 700029

DR. K\NJALKIN\ BISWAS
Pnnc:palc -
lighar Girls' GO
MuraKolkaua- 00029
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Name
Katha Das
Sanjana Jha
Rachana Mendal
Arpita Sarkar
Tulika Sheuli
Fiza khan
Sudipta Gayen
Bipasa Halder
Rinky Maity
Sobina Afrin
Sobina Afrin
Tapati halder
Moulisa Mukherjee
Ankita Das
Ankita Das
Sunetra Naskar
Sunetra Naskar
Nabashri Mondal
Sarah Shams
Nabashri Mondal
Paramita Pal
Bushra Jamal
Tulika Sheuli
Bithi haider
Simran Shaw
Tithika Mandal

MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE

Name of the Add On Course: Embroidery, Cutting and Tailoring
Name of the Resource Person: Mahuya Maity

C.U. Registration
Number
044-1212-0209-20
044-1211-0076-20
044-1212-0070-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1212-0250-20
044-1211-0044-20
044-1212-0010-20
044 1212012420
044-1214-0340-20
044-1211-0297-20
044-1211-0297-20
044-1212-0122-20
044-1211-0001-20
044-1211-0112-20
044-1211-0112-20
202044-11-0180
044-1212-0141-20
044-1212-0009-20
044-1211-0104-20
044-1212-0009-20
044-1211-0355-20
044-1211-0042-20
044-1212-0250-20
044-1211-0206-20
044-1214-0302-20
044-1214-0034-20

Department
Sociology
English
English
Bengali honours
Geography
Education
Bengali
History
BA. General
Psychology
Psychology
History

ournalism & Mass Communicatio

History
History

urnalism and mass communicatic
urnalism and mass communicalic

Bengali
English Honours
Bengali
Arts
Education honours
Geography
Sanskrit
Psychalogy
Education

Contact
Number

6290871987
9681817213
7439899084
7439401118
7044410412
7044608185
6290246125
8584087606
7439911461
8697769810
8697769810
9593475559
6290034465
6290630813
6290630813
7439578120
7439578120
6290059389
7595890543
6290059389
9800279832
9007926682
7044410412
7439567294
8420637429
9883187947

E-Mail ID of the Participant
katha.das01@gmail.com
sanjanajha6402 @gmail.com
achanamondal575@gmail.com
irpitasarkartrisha01 @gmail.com
tulikasheuli88@gmail.com
fk6404002@gmail.com
sudiptagayen62@gmail.com
bipasahalder266 @gmail.com
rinkymaity7 @ gmail.com
afrinsobina20 @gmail.com
afrinsobina20 @gmail.com
tapatihalder352 @ gmail.com
oulisamukherjee786 @ gmail.com
ankita01das01 @gmail.com
ankita01das01 @gmail.com
Sunetranaskar34 @gmail.com
Sunetranaskar34 @gmail.com
nabashrimondal @gmail.com
sarah.shams2002 @gmaii.com
nabashrimondal @gmail.com
palparamita395 @gmail.com
bushrajamal254 @gmail.com
tulikasheuliB8 @ gmail.com
Bithin76 @ gmail.com
simran29163@gmail.com
tithikamandal2002@gmail.com
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Susmita Sharma
Devang Biswas
Tapat halder
Mounmuta Maity
Pritv Nag
Pnty Nag
Riya Ghosh
Prity Nag
Supriti dey
Srilekha Nath
Pnya das
Kirtika Adhikary
Puja Sardar
Suneirs Naskar

Shima mandal
Qli Roy
Bani Mondal
Ahana Ghosh
Arpita Sarkar
Balakz Purkait
Ashia Begum
BIDISHA DEB
Paramita pal
Paramitz pal
Ritika Mondal
Dipa Ghosh
Ananyz kayal

044-1211-0063-29
044-1211-0197-20
044-1212-0122-20
044-1211-0365-20
044-1211-0343-20
044-1211-0343-20
044-1211-0261-20
044-1211-0343-20
044-1211-0255-20

044-1214-0137-20 wrnalism and mass communicati
144 - 1212 - 0136 - 2wurnalism and mass communicati

044-1211-0289-20
044-1212-01698-20

044-1212-0141-20 urnalism and mass communicatic
Smmylekha Biswas 044-1212-0167-20

044-1211-0447-20
044-1211-0320-20
044-1211-0366-20

Education
PSYCHOLOGY
History
General
General
General
Geography
General
Geography

Psychology
Philosophy

Philosophy
BA
Ba general
General

8777651030 Jsmita.sharma 1019@gmeanl.cam
90075 40364  biswasdevang @ gmail.com
9593475559 tapatinalder3d52 @gmail.com
1233783/987492 noumitamaitymilan @ gmail.com

8509117560 pritynage @gmail.com

8509117560 pritynage @gmail.com
9749716316 ryag5265@gmail.com
8509117560 pritynage @gmail.com
6290943697  Dey.Supriti02@gmail.com
9088723978 srilekhanath4 @gmail.com
7596959238  priyadas.golu@gmail.com
9007692235 kirtika0611@gmail.com
7439577187  pujasardar787 @gmail com
7438578120 Sunetranaskar34@gmail.com
7003495542 smntylekhabiswas@gmail.com

9830263113
9830793997

Shimamondal3@gmail.com
oliroy789@gmail.com

1685064/905170 bonimondal54321 @gmail.com

044-1214-0138-20 wrnalism and mass communicati 7439865682 Ghoshahana2002@gmail.com

044-1211-0022-20
044-1211-0383-20
044-1215-0111-20

044-1211-0428-20 Tourism and travel management 07551083347
Arts (GENERAL)
Arts(GENERAL)

044-1211-0355-20
044-1211-0355-20
044-1211-0356-20
044-1211-038120
044-1211-0367-20

Bengali
General
History

General
General
General

7439401118 rpitasarkartrisha01 @gmail.com
8116734489  balakapurkait@gmail.com
9088484079 asiabequmE8628 & gmail.com
bidishadeb72@gmail.com

9800279832 palparamita39s@gmail.com
9800279832 palparamita39s@gmail.com
6289865204 ritikamondal78350@gmail.com
8944039350  dipaghosh026 @gmail.com
8927219571 ananyakayal1234@gmail.com
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Muralidhar Girls' College
Kolkata-700029
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Name
Utsa Dey

Sangita kumari sah

Shreya Dutta
Anindita Dey
Prerana Pradhan
Sucharita Roy
Sanjana Jha
Mubashshara Israil
Schini Dutta
Rita Naskar
Swabhumi Halder
Samaunnesa Gazi
Ashmita Roy
Indrani Nath
Swastika Sardar.
Anuja Bhattacharya
Rachana Mondal
Sreeja Bhadra
Sumana Seth
Ritusree Mondal
Bitisha Halder
Ankita Roy
Tithika Mandal
Reboti Banerjee

Anyesha Chowdhury

Sreya Datta

MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE

Name of the Add On Course: Media Writing, Speaking and Presentation
Name of the Resource Person: Sukrity Mukherjee

C.U. Registration
Number

044-1211-0284-20
044-1211-0466-20
044-1211-0427-20
044-1211-0144-20
044-1211-0082-20
044-1211-0418-20
044-1211-0076-20
044-1211-0272-20
044-1211-0152-20
044-1211-0192-20
044-1211-0375-20
044-1214-0066-20
044-1211-0213-20
044-1211-0415-20
0441212013420
044-1211-0143-20
044-1212-0070-20
044-1211-0437-20
044-1211-0452-20
044-1212-0162-20
044-1211-0166-20
044-1212-0130-20
044-1214-0034-20
044-1211-0179-20
0441211045520
004-1211-0180-20

Department
Geography
B.A
TTMV
JORA
English
General
English
GEOGRAPHY

lournalism and Mass Communication

Political Science
English
English

Sociology
BA
JORA

Jrnalism and mass communication he

English
TTMV
English

nalism and mass communication Hor
Journalism and Mass communication
Journalism and mass communication

Education honours
Political science
Economics
Political science

Contact Number
8902386376
7003461201
7407007001

23970369/80176388

8597787964
6292156676
9681817213
9073646513
7003721541
8910329405
6290430923
7699524744
8334916704
6291256416
8101510226
6289814414
7439899084
9831929545
9007594723
09330072454
9330427839
9432787223
9883187947
7003900893
9330104462
7439305790

E-Mail ID of the Participant
utsadey6 @gmail.com
Sangita201sah@gmail.com
shreyadutia363@gmail.com
deyaninditag953 @gmail.com
preranat.12@gmail.com
roysucharita2401@gmail.com
sanjanajhab402 @gmail.com
mubashshara.israil22 @ gmail.com
Sohini.cutee @gmail.com
naskarrital9@gmail.com
swabhumihalder09 @ gmail.com
Samaunnesa Gazi
ashmita.future26 @grnail.com
nathindrani75@gmail.com
Swaslikasince2002@gmail.com
anujabhattacharyad @gmail.com
rachanamondal575 @ gmail.com
sreejabhadra16@ gmail.com
sumanaseth59 @ gmail.com
ritusree21@gmail.com
bitishahalder12345@ gmail.com
fighterankita@gmail.com
tithikamandal2002 @ gmail.com
banerjeereboti@gmail.com
anyeshachowdhury @gmail.com
sreyadattal23@gmail.com
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Srilekha Nath
PRITY ADHIKARY
Anindita Banerjee

Sreva Dey

Atravee Roy

Debleena Gamn
Mecha Sengupta

Wrsha Dutta

Romut Dasgupta
SEJUTI DAS
Aratrika Ghosh
Sukanya Nandi
Aatmajaa Sarkar
priva das
Tamalika Masid
Mohuya Dey
Keya Das

Anisha manna

Nandita Sarkar

Manjima Koyal

Baisnabi Roy

Aritra Moulick

Alina Parvez

Rinita Mongal

hamushee Chowdhu
Deboshree Ghosh
Srimita Roy

Hrishita Sarkar

Swagata Das

Sudipta Gayen
PRITY ADHIKARY

Chandrani Das

(044-1214-0137-20 JORA

044-1211-0155-20 Journalism and mass communication

0441211022420
044-1214-0080-20 English
044-1211-0426-20 Tourism And Travel Management
044-1211-0149-20 Journalism and mass communication
044-1211-0210-20 Sociology
044-1211-0429-20 irism and tavel management (B.A ma
044-1211-0163-20 Journalism and mass communication
044-1211-0131-20 INALISM AND MASS COMMUNICA'
044-1211-0108-20

044 -1211 -0270 -20 Geography
044-1211-0150-20 Journalism and Mass Communicatior

144 -1212 - 0136 - 2Uournalism and Mass communication
044-1212-0024-20
044-1211-1154-20
044-1211-0133-20 Journalism & Masscommunication

Journalism and mass communication

English

Bengali Hons
Journalism

044-1214-0146-20 Journalism and mass communication
044-1211-0165-20 Journalism and Mass Communicatior
044-1211-0410-20 Journalism & Mass Communication
044-1211-0468-20 Psychology
044-1211-0442-20 Journalism and Mass communication
044-1211-0097-20 English
044-1212-0145-20 Journalism and Mass communication

044-1211-0408-20 B.A
044-1214-0102-20 English
513-1211-0703-19 Mathematics
044-1211-0274-20 Geography

044-1211-0151-20 Journalism and mass communication
044-1212-0010-20
044-1211-0155-20 Journalism and mass communication
044-1212-0414-20 B.A

Bengali

9088723978
7044546457
8334987504
7595862976
6290268734
629656003
7980550369
9674721542
8981546122
9051473156
9830486600
6291438613
9143729247
7596959239
9330655156
8910190029
9051616834
9674400591
8777084548
6290150500
9800755511
7596984860
9674001038
7439409751
8910010417
7595854270
9836176298
8777202008
7679560642
6290246125
7044546457
6290322122

srilekhanathd @ gmail.cam

adhikaryprity23 Zgrmail.com

aninditabanerze0605 @gmail.com

Sreyadey03 @agmail com
atrayeeroy87 @ gmail com

gaindebleena@gmail.com

Medhasengupta13198 gmail.com

wnishadutta2000 & gmail.com
romidasgupta2003 @gmail.com
sejuti040402 @gmail.com
aratrikag2002 @gmail.com
sukanyanandi2301 @gmail.com
aatmajaasarkar @ gmail.com
priyadas.golu @ gmail.com
tamalikamasid438 @ gmail.com
mohuya.dey.15@gmail.com
keya01das@gmaii.com
anishamanna111@gmail. com
nanditasarkar797 @ gmail.com
manjimakoyal27 @ gmail.com
baisnabiroy @ gmail.com
aritramoulick2002 @ gmail.com
alinaparvez9674 Z gmail.com
mondalrinital@ gmail.com

chowdhuryshamushee @ gmail.com

ghoshdeboshree80 @gmail.com
srimitaroy2001 @ gmail.com
hnishitasarkar02 @gmail.com
swagatadas588 @gmail.com
sudiptagayen62 @gmail.com
adhikaryprity23&gmail.com
dasc1522@gmail.com
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39
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Benita Singha Roy 044-1211-0268-20 Geography
Soumily Basu  044-1211-0004-20 Bengali
Riya Sharma 044-1211-0406-20 B.A General.
Neha Das 044-1211-0359-20 BA General
Piyasree Mondal  044-1212-0202-20 Sanskrnit
ishani Halder 044-1211-0129-20 lournalism And Mass Communication
Neha Das 044-1211-0359-20 BA general
Moulisa Mukherjee 044-1211-0001-20 Journalism & Mass Communication

Sammitra Das 044-1211-0158-20 Journalism and Mass Cammunication

Anwesha Santra  044-1211-0438-20 lournalism and Mass Communication

Nilanjana Majumdar 044-1211-0067-20 English
Sumedha Debnath  044-1211-0465-20 English
Susmita Das 044-1214-0254-20 Geography
Manisha mondal  044-1212-0282-29 Geography
Sneta Sarkar 0441211007920 English
Rajashree Ghosh  044-1214-0103-20 English
Sutapa Mete 044-1211-0118-20 HISTORY
ARJITA MALLICK  044-1211-0153-20 Journalism and mass communication
SWARNALI MONDAL 004-1212-0451-20 BENGALI
Riya Sil 044-1211-0142-20 Journalism & Mass Communication
Shivangi Kharbanda 044-1211-0110-20 English
adrita Bandyopadhy: 044-1211-0099-20 English
ishita Biswas 044-1212-0114-20 History

Misti Chakraborty  044-1211-0140-20 Journalism and mass communication

Kritteeka Ray 044-1211-0028-20 English
Ushasee Bose 044-1211-0091-20 English Honours
IMA CHAKROBORT 044-1211-0002-20 Journalism and mass communication
Nehz Das 044-1211-0359-20 BA general
Julie 044-1211-0164-20 Journalisrn and mass communication
itrasree Roychowdhu 044-1211-0078-20 English
Titli Sardar 044-1212-0077-20 English
Sreya Chakraborty  044-1211-0342-20 B.A

9748226463
8777796587
7044547715
6291322037
7003251423
7980324437
6291322037
6290034465
6291283761

7439508891

8697138145
9876173921

6296445664
8207254366
9038751540
7595852810
9007658185
9830762447
7044656579
7439863041

9836491229
9051554957
9163519674
9091141963
8001843344
8336879748
8100018283
6291322037
7003637247
9831453703
7890428135
6291637668

bentasingharoy2002@gmail.corm
soumilybasu2 @gmai.com
riya06446 @gmail com
nehadasb7746 @ gmail.com
mondalpiyasree @gmail com
ishamihalder315 & gmail.com
nehadas67746 @gmail.com
moulisamukneriee786 @gmail.cormn
sammitradas @ gmail.com
anwesha62832gmail.com
nmajumndar2002 @gmail.com
Sumedhadebnatn4042 @ gmail.com
susmitadas6296 @ grnail.com
Mondalmanisha553 @gmail.com
sarkarsneta@gmail.com
rajashreegnosh384 @ gmail.com
sutapa.mete2001 @gmail.com
arjita.3j2018 @ gmail.com
swarnalim255 & gmaii.com
silriya2002 @ gmail.com
kavi.kharbanda @ gmail.com
sandyopadhyayaadritza @ gmail.com
ishitabiswas 16 @gmail.com
Chakrabortymisti100@gmail.com
kritteekaray 2 gmail.com
ushaseebose @gmail.com
rimachakroborty2001 2 gmail.corn
nehadas67746 2 gmail.com
Julieshaw @ gmail.com
mitrasree2018 @gmail.com
litisardar04 @gmail.com
Sreyachakraborty75@gmail.com
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91  Apurva Sengupta

0441211004320

92 sasmita Roy Chowdh 044-1211-0296-20

93 Bithi halder

94 Susmita sahoo
95 Sarah Shams
96 Sarah Shams

97 Intu Sardar
98 Somia Das
9% Anuntt Ghosh
100 Rita Gayen

101 Rajashree Ghosh

102 Tanima Sil

103  Pnyanka Patra
104 Bithi halder
105  PRITI GHOSH
106 PRITIGHOSH
107 Bithi halder
108 Reu Adak
109  HRISHITA ROY

110  Aitihya Mukherjee

111 Riya Mondal
112 Debapnya Sarkar
113 Anisha Das
114 Pragati Saha

044-1211-0206-20

Education
Psychology
Sanskrit

044-1211-0153-20 Journalism and mass communication

044-1211-0104-20
044-1211-0104-20
044-1212-0006-20
044-1212-0064-20
044-1211-0175-20
533-1212-0416-19
044-1214-0103-20
0441211024820
044-1212-0188-20
044-1211-0206-20

144 - 1214 - 0344 - 2
044 1214_0344 20

044-1211-0206-20

044-1211-0257-20

044-1211-0293-20
044-1211-0083-20

044- 1212 -0397-20

044-1211-0017-20
0441211038220

115 SAPTAPARNA NATE 044-1211-0075-20

116 Jayoshree sardar

044-1212-0207-20

English Honours
English Honours
Bengali
English
Political Science
Mathematics
Enghsh
Economics
Political science honours
Sanskrit
B.A. GENERAL
B.A. GENERAL
Sansknt
Geography
Psychology
English
B.A
Bengali honours
BA

044-1214-0160-20 Journalism and mass communication

ENGLISH
Sansknit

117 \BERI CHAKRABOR 044-1211-0148-20 Journalism and mass communication

118 Adrija Dutta
119 Ankita Ghosh
120 Priti Ghosh
121 Bithi Halder
122 SHUVRA DAS

044-1211-0038-20
044-1211-0185-20
044_1214_0344_20
044-1211-0206-20
044-1211-0377-20

Education Honours
Polilical science
B. A. GENERAL

Sanskrit
BA GENERAL

7076940801
6289221212
7439567294
7319472564
7595890543
7595890543
7501939966
9836859870
6290603237
8101165471
7595852610
9007748029
07998323798
7439567294
6291575733
6291575733
7439567294
9874497127
9433639081
9163536376
9330097754
7439473276
9477579121
8617582204
7596927391
6290834168
6290965119
7001422495
7439553689
6291875733
7439567294
9874470689

apurvachess @gmail.com
basmitaroychowdhury84 @gmail.com
Bithin76 @gmail.com
susmitasahoo619@gmail.com
sarah.shams2002 @ gmail.com
sarah.shams2002 @ gmail.com
intusardard @gmail.com
soniadas380@gmail.com
ghoshanuritit9@gmail.com
rita.gayen06 @gmail.com
rajashreeghosh394 @ gmail.com
tanimasil1234@gmail.com
priyankapatra5686@gmail.com
Bithih76 @gmail.com
Pritighosh463@gmail.com
Pritighosh463 @ gmail.com
bithin76@ gmail.com
reuadak02@gmail.com
royhrishita760 @ gmail.com
aitihyamukherjee @ gmail.com
riyamondal3690@gmail.com
sarkardebapriyad4 @gmail.com
anisha.das115@gmail.com
pragati.saha2003@gmail.com
saptaparnanath4@gmail.com
jayashreesardar12@gmail.com
chakrabortykaben27 @gmail.com
adrijadatta28 @ gmail.com
amail.ghoshankita2002 @ gmail.com
Pritighosh463 @ gmail.com
bithin76 @gmaii.com
shuvradas0524 @gmail.com
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
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138
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Wahida Banu
Tapati halder
Sadia Banu
Paoja Singh
Gopa Mondal
Arpita Jana
Azefa Shah
Atasree Mondal
Sreya chakraborty
Ishani Halder
Rajeswari kumari
Arpita Mahata
Ananya Das
Ananya Barik

hayantani Bishnu Rc

Sangeeta Halder
Pallabi Mondal
Prity Maity
Debapriya Sarkar
Sunita Halder
Ahana Ghosh
Jyoti Das
Madhabi Majhi
Arpita Naiya
Upasana Mondal
Prity Das
Dipika majumder
Moumita Naskar
Rima Chatterjee
Intu Sardar
Hriti Haldar
Kchinur Gazi

044-1215-0093-20
044-1212-0122-20
044-1215-0089-20
044-1211-0098-20
047-1211-0183-19
0441211001820
044-1215-0092-20
044-1212-0132-20
044-1211-0037-20
044-1211-0129-20
0441212044320
044-1212-0113-20
044-1214-0458-20
044-1211-0433-20
044-1211-0434-20
044-1212-0321-20
044-1212-0226-20
044-1211-0183-20
044-1211-0017-20
044-1211-0388-20
044-1214
044-1211-0318-20
044-1212-0096-20
044-1211-0372-20
044-1212-0106-20
044-1212-0349-20
044-1211-0380-20

044 -1212 - 0174 - 2

044-1211-0117-20
044-1212-0006-20
044-1212-0086-20
044-1211-0119-20

English
History
English
English
Psychology
bengali honours
English
Journalism and mass communication
Education
Journalism and mass communication
Journalism and mass communication
History
General
Travel and tourism management
' TTMV
B.A. General
Psychology
Political science
Bengali
BA . General
Journalism and mass communication
BA GENERAL
English
BA GENERAL
English
B.A
B.A general
Political science
HISTORY
Bengali
English
History

9330666575
9593475559
9051140016
7980378909
6289236418
7278658074
7980678356
9007364977
9163154886
7980324437
9123786390
9073582679
7439578893
8927431950
7047853548
8777685989
9038136946
9903950945
7439473276
8420229028
7439865682
9830401639
9832461170
6290530879
8017440476
9007968418
8910978986
09674693662
6297517457
7501938966
7439955073
9883872470

wahida.banu.19.march@grmail.com
tapatinalder352 @ gmail.com
Sadia.21nov.banu@gmail.com
tinnisingh261 @gmail com
gopa.mondal0é@gmail com
arpitajanas65@gmail.com
azefashah02@gmail.com
atasree2002@gmail.com
Chakrabortysreya7 36 @gmail.com
ishanihalder315@gmail.com
rajeswanpaswani1234@gmail.com
arpita.mahataC3@gmail.com
ananyad751@gmail.com
ananyabarik002@gmail.com
tutaibishnuroy @gmail.com
sangeetahalder7078 @gmail.com
mondalpaliabi467 @gmail.com
pritymaity358 @ gmail.com
sarkardebapriyad4 @gmail.com
pujahalder3310@gmail.com
ghoshahana2002.com

dasjyoti275@gmail.com
MADHABI1985Majhi @ gmail.com
arpitanaiyag3s5@gmail.com
upasanadotmondal @ gmail.com
pritydasS00@gmail.com
Majumderdipika333@gmail.com
Moumitanaskar3662 2 gmail.com
rimchatierjee36440 @ gmail.com
intusardar4 @gmail.com
hritinaldar01 @ gmail.com
kohinurgazi6s @gmaii.com
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Snaha Das
Sumi das
Sumi das

DOLI PANDEY
Madhurima Naskar
Madhurima Naskar

Riya Ghosh

Lakshmi Mondal
Madhusree Naskar
Tanima Chakladar

Puspita Das
Nisha halder

Jenifa Sultana

Titl Sardar

Purnashree Guha
Samaunnesa Gazi
Madhusree Naskar

044-1211-0467-20
044-1211-0116-20
044-1211-0116-20
044-1211-0281-20
044-1212-0195-20
044-1212-0195-20
044-1211-0441-20
044-1212-0448-20
044-1212-0085-20
044-1211-0436-20
044-1211-0412-20
044-1212-0283-20
044-1215-0088-20
044-1212-0077-20
044-1211-0273-20
044-1214-0066-20
044-1212-0085-20

Shatabdi majumdar 044-1212-0065-20
173 Sayantani Mukherjee 044-1211-0411-20

English
History
History
GEOGRAPHY DEPARTMENT
Psychology
Psychology
BA history
B.A General
English
Tourism & Travel Management
General
Geography
English
English
Geography
English
English
English
BA general

6291876595
6290596327
6290596327
8585018005
8250313086
8250313086
7439131809
7044474536

+917439546115

7044013369
9330585280
7477763681
9330665600
7890428135
9432958830
7699524744
7439746115
9734418380
9330289539

dsnehad52@grmail.com
sumidas7969@gmail.com
sumidas7969 @gmail.com
dolipandey73@gmail com
madhurimanaskar677 @ gmail.com
madhurimanaskaré77 @gmail.com
riyaghosh152003@gmail.com
mondallakshmimi2 @gmail.com
madhusreenaskard29@agmail.com
tanimach111@gmail.com
puspitadas009288 @ gmail.com
nishahaldergurma @gmail.com
jenifakhatun517 @gmail.com
titlisardar04 @gmail.com
purnashreeguhal
samaunnesagazi @gmail.com
madhusreenaskar429@gmail.com
Shatabdimajumder123@ gmail.com
sayantanimukherjee7992gmail. com
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Name
Ashmita Roy
Sohini Dutta

SRUTI BANERJEE
Megha Mondal
Rita Naskar
Rachana Mondal
Arpita Sarkai
Sonia Das
Katha Das
Medha Sengupta
Piyal Bhuiya
Sova Haider
Drisha Dhali
Sudipta Gayen
Medha Sengupta
Fiza khan
Ahana Das
Sobina Afrin
Dipika Das
Debika mirbar
Dipika Das
Dipika Das
Moulisa Mukherjee
Dipika Das
Nandita Mondal
Ankita Das

MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE

Name of the Add On Course: Nutrition and Dietetics
Name of the Resource Person: Sharanya Bhattacharjee

C.U. Registration
Number
044-1211-0213-20
044-1211-0152-20
044-1211-0216-20

044 - 1214 - 0036 - 20

044-1211-0192-20
044-1212-0070-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1212-0064-20
044-1212-0209-20
044-1211-0210-20
044-1214-0217-20
0441211045920
044-1211-0211-20
044-1212-0010-20
044-1211-0210-20
044-1211-004-20
044-1211-0073-20
044-1211-0297-20
044-1212-0013-20
044-1211-0336-20
044-1212-0013-20
044-1212-0013-20
044-1211-0001-20
044-1212-0013-20
044-1212-0269-20
044-1211-0112-20

Department
Sociology

Journalism and Mass Communication
SOCIOLOGY

Education

Political science

English

Bengali honours

English
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology

Philosophy. education,Pal science

SOCIOLOGY
Bengali
Sociology
Education
English
Psychology
Bengali
BA genaral
Bengal
Bengali

Journalism & Mass Communication

Bengali
(‘.;tf,ograph\,l
History

Contact
Number

8334916704
7003721541
9163719989
8697953087
8910329405
7439899084
7439401118
9836859870
6290871987
7980550369
8777533930
8013050592
9330212989
6290246125
7980550369
7044608185
6290970121

8697763810
8584976144
7980591827
8584976144
8584976144
6290034465
8584976144
7044513090
6290630813

E-Mail ID of the Participant
ashmita.future26 @gmail.com
Sohini.cutee @gmail.com
srutibanerjee26@gmail.com
meghmandal20032 gmail com
naskarnta18@gmail.com
rachanamondal575@gmail.com
arpitasarkartrisha01 @grmail.com
soniadas380@gmail.com
katha.das01@gmail.com
medhasenguptal319@gmail.com
piyalibhuiya12 @ gmail.com
haldersova7 @gmail.com
dnishadhali@gmail.com
sudiptagayen62 @ gmail.com
medhasenguptal319@gmail.com
k6404002 @gmail.com
ahanadas0802 @ gmail.com
afrinsobina20@gmail.com
dipikadas10102002 @ gmail.com
debikamirbar @ gmail.com
dipikadas10102002 @ gmail.com
dipikadas10102002 @gmail.com
moulisamukherjee786 @ gmail.com
dipikadas10102002 € gmaii.com
mendalnandita01 @gmatl.com
ankitaQ1das01@gmail.com
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
a5
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Swastika Dash
Susmila Das
Nikkon Saha

Kazi Aziza
Smntylekha Biswas
Shanghamitra Das

Sunetra Naskar

adrita Bandyopadhya

Ishita Biswas
Kritteeka Ray
Ushasee Bose
Sulagna Paul
Gouri Jana
Sunetra Naskar

itrasree Roychowdhu

Sagarika Sardar
Sagarika Sardar
Apurva Sengupta
Sathi Mistri
Priyanka Naskar

Anyesha Chowdhury

Krishna naskar
Sarah Shams
Swastika Sardar.
Arunima Pramanik

ASRIN NURANI DHA

Tamima Sil

JIYANJANA BRAHM/

Taniya Das
Hema mondal
Banita Paul
Bithi halder

2.03044E+11
044-1214-0254-20
044-1211-0016-20
044-1215-0431-20
044-1212-0167-20
044-1211-0422-20
044-1212-0141-20
044-1211-0099-20
044-1212-0114-20
044-1211-0028-20
044-1211-0091-20
044-1211-0212-20
044-1214-0121-20
044-1212-0141-20
044-1211-0078-20
044-1212-0176-20
044-1212-0176-20
0441211004320
044-1212-0186-20
044-1212-0045-20
0441211045520
044-1212-0168-20
044-1211-0104-20
0441212013420
044-1214-0260-20
044-1214-0225-20
0441211024820
044-1211-0280-20
044-1212-0020-20
044-1211-0171-20
044-1211-0030-20
044-1211-0206-20

Econumics
Geagraphy
Bengal honours
Travel and toursm management
Philosophy
General
Journalism and mass communication
English
History
English
English Honours
Saociology
History
Journalism and mass communication
English
Political science
Political science
Education
Political science honours
Education
Economics
Philosophy
English Honours
JORA
Geography
B.A. (PSYCHOLOGY HONOURS}
Economics
GEOGRAPHY
Bengali
Philosophy
Education
Sanskrit

8910819799
6296445664
6289883072
6289530218
7003495542
7980473404
7439578120
9051554957
9163518674
8001843344
8336879748
9836107963
8961833624
7439578120
9831453703
7438398924
8961213541

7076940801

9088233765
6289451012
9330104462

93306805104

7595890543
8101510226
9163032075
8478086528

9007748029

629056893¢
7449563063
9875372354
7980999212
7439567294

angelbeautiful3545 @ gmail com
susmitadas6236 & gmail com
nikkonsaha351 @grnail.com
kaziazizadb(4@gmail.com
smritylekhabiswas @ grriail.com
Sanghamitradas2894 @ gmail.com
Sunetranaskar34 @ gmail.com
yandyopadhyayzaadrita @ gmail. com
ishitabiswas16 @gmail.com
kritteekaray @grail.com
ushaseebose@gmail.com
sulagnapaul10@ gmail.com
janagoun2003@ gmail. Com
Sunetranaskar34 2 gmail.com
mitrasree2018& gmail.com
saqgarikasardar2020 & gmail.com
sagarikasardar20202gmail.com
apurvachess@gmail.com
sathimistri756 @gmail.com
npriyanka963@gmail.com
anyeshachowdhury @ gmail.com
Naskarkrihsna @ gmail.com
sarah.shams2002 @ gmail.com
Swastikasince2002 @ gmail. com
arunimapramanik111@gmail.com
nasrinnurani84780 & gmail com
tanimasil1234 @ gmaii.com
diyanjanabrahma2000 &gmail.com
taniyad298 @ gmail.com
mondathema680 &gmail.com
bonitapaul398 Egmail.com
Bithih76@ gmail.com
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61

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
38
89
90

Bithi halder
Neha Das
Sneha Das
Sreya Nag
Mohua Dutta
Ananya Sana
Mehendi Islam
Susmita Das
Monisha pal
Aitihya Mukherjee
Keya Das
Beauty Mukherjee
SAPTAPARNA NATFH
Tanta Saha
Riya Sharma
Puja sardar
Arpita Ghash
Disha Sardar
PRITI GHOSH
Adeeba Azim
Soumily Bhattachary:
Ankita Ghosh
Wahida Banu
Anandini Biswas
Anandini Biswas
Rupa biswas
Qishi Bose
Tapati haldet
Anandini Biswas
Shreya Dutta
MOUMITA JANA
Sadia Banu

044-1211-0206-20
044-1211-0359-20
044-1211-0319-20
044-1211-0400-20
044-1214-0252-20
044-1212-0259-20
044-1211-0071-20
044-1214-0254-20
044-1211-0440-2C
044-1211-0083-20
044-1211-0133-20
044-1211-0463-20
044-1211-0075-20
044-1211-0090-20
044-1211-0406-20
044-1212-0169-20
044-1211-0057-20
044-1212-0055-20
044 1214 0344 20
044-1211-0048-20
044-1211-0061-20
044-1211-0185-20
044-1215-0093-20
044-1211-0218-20
044-1211-0218-20
044-1211-0172-20
044-1211-0221-20
044-1212-0122-20
044-1211-0218-20
044-1211-0427-20
044-1211-0056-20
044-1215-0089-20

Sanskrit
BA general
General
General
Geaoqgraphy
Geography Department
English
Geography
B8.A
English
Journalism and mass communication
General
ENGLISH
English
B.A General
Philosophy
Education
1st year
B A. GENERAL
ist year
Education
Political science
English
Sociology(hanours)
Sociology
Philosophy
BA sociology hons
History
Sociology
TTMV
Education
English

7439567294
6291322037
9874607685
8910084802
7431895213
6290724562
7439841913
6296445664
8420750420
9163536376
8051616834
7439542798
7596927391

7595815577
7044547715
7439577187
8910058388
6289118049
6291575733
9674238186
9733231124
7439553689
9330666575
9007209545
9007209545
7596885877
8420106958
95393475559
9007209545
7407007001
8100041746
9051140016

Bithth76 @ gmail.com
nehadasB7746 @gmail.com
snehadasot? @gmail.com
sreya.nagl1@gmail.com
mohuaduttal3@gmail.com
ananyasana354 @gmail.com
mehendi78@gmail.com
susmitadas6296 @gmail.com
manishapal3002@gmail.com
aitihyamukherjee @ gmail.com
keya01das @gmail.com
seautymukheree1234 @gmail.com
saptaparnanath4 @gmail.com
taritasaha28 @gmail.com
riya06446 @gmail.com
pujasardar787 @gmail.com
ag5951273@gmail.com
dishasardar87 @gmail.com
Pritighoshd63 @ gmail.com
Adesbaazim31@gmail.com
wumilybhattacharya2002 @ gmail.co
ymail.ghoshankita2002 @gmail .corr
~vahida.banu.19.march @ gmail.com
anandinibiswas2018@gmail.com
anandinibiswas2018 @ gmail.corn
biswasrupab2 @ gmail.com
Oishibose52 @gmail.com
tapatihalder352 @ gmail.com
anandinibiswas2018@gmail.com
shreyadutta363 @ gmail.com
moumitajana322 @ gmail.com
Sadia.21nov.banu@gmail.com
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100 NDITA CHAKRABOF

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Wahida Banu
Sreya chakraborty
Runa Halder
Bipasa Mondal
\BERI CHAKRABOR’
Swastika Sardar.
Titli Sardar
Anushree Dev
Ishani Halder

Srilekha Nath
Archita Ghosh
Shrestha Das
Rinita Mondal
Rajeswar kumari
Tania Mondal
Arpita Mahata
Payel Das
Rumpy Naskar
Ritusree Mondal
Anuja Bhattacharya
Aatmajaa Sarkar
Madhabi Majhi
Sayani Chakrabarti
Pritilata halder
ANANDINI BISWAS
Somashree ghosh
Srestha Guha
ANANDINI BISWAS
Nikkon saha
Aritra Moulick
Ahana Bhattacharya

044-1215-0093-20
044-1211-0037-20
044-1211-0023
044-1211-0276-20
044-1211-0148-20
0441212013420
044-1212-0077-20
044-1211-0046-20
044-1211-0129-20
044-1211-0420-20
044-1214-0137-20
044-1211-0301-20
044-1211-0005-20
044-1212-0145-20
0441212044320
044-1211-0407-20
044-1212-0113-20
044-1211-0409-20
044-1212-0035-20
044-1212-0162-20
044-1211-0143-20
044-1211-0150-20
044-1212-0096-20
044-1211-0239-20
044-1211-0374-20
044-1211-0218-20
044-1214-0205-20
044-1211-0084-20
044-1211-0218-20
044-1211-0016-20
044-1211-0442-20
044-1211-0305-20

English
Education
Geography
Geography
Journalism and mass communication
JORA
English
Education
Journalism and mass communication
B.sc general
Journalism and mass communication
Psychology
Bengali honours
Journalism & Mass communication
Journalism and mass communication
General
History
B.A. General
Education

rnalism and mass communication Hont 09330072454

Journalism and mass communication
Journalism and Mass Communication
English
Chemistry
BA.Genral
SOCIOLOGY
Sanskrit
English
SOCIOLOGY
Bengali
Journalism and Mass communication
Geography honours

9330666575
9164154886
8697185262
9163615604
6290965119
8101510226
7890428135
8274868618
7980324437
9674798413
9088723978
6290992125
7319238689
7439409751
9123786390
6291145473
9073582679
8910197030
9051896214

6289814414
9143729247
9832461170
8334083903
7439440923
9007209545
7439863329
8334811724
9007209545
6289883072
7596984860
9674264058

wahida.banu.19.march@grmanl.corr
Chakrabortysreya736@gmail.com
runahald1306 @gmaii.com
mondalbipasa1311@gmail.com
chakrabortykaberi27 @gmail.com
Swastikasince2002@gmail.com
tithsardar04 @gmail.com
devanushree 14@grnail. Com
ishanihalder315@gmail.com
ANINDITAC592@GMAIL.COM
srilekhanathd @gmail.com
itaghosharchitaghosh4408 @ gmail.
shresthabokul @ gmail.com
mondalrinita0 @ gmail.com
rajeswaripaswan1234 @gmail.com
taniam2112003@ gmail.com
arpita.mahata03@gmail.com
Pdas37708@gmail.com
rumpy.naskar.live2002 @ gmail.com
ritusree21 @gmail.com
anujabhattacharyad @gmail.com
aatmajaasarkar@gmail.com
MADHABI1995Majhi @ gmail.com
sayanichakrabarti2003 @ gmail.com
Pritihalder298 @ mail.com
anandinibiswas2018 @gamil.com
Somashreeghosh2002 @gmail.com
sresthaguhaS@ gmail.com
anandinibiswas2018 @ gmail.com
nikkonsaha951@gmail.com
aritramoulick2002 @ gmail.com
KhushibhattacharyaS98 @ gmail.com
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130
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134
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136
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140
141
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154

DIPIKA BHUNIYA
Dipika Das
Debkanya Bose
Ahana Ghosh
Prity Maity
Firdosh Parveen
Anisha Das
Arpita Sarkar
Dipika Das
Prity Das
Arpila Sarkar
Neha pal
Sneha Mondal
Shatarupa De
Sayantarm Mukherjee
Arpita Sarkar
Kumkum Halder
Shwebanti Biswas
Priyanka Das
Arpita Sarkar
Kohinur Gazi
Moupriya Mistri
Neha Datta
Sayani Jana
Riya Ghosh
Anandini Biswas
Madhusree Naskar
Riya Debnath
Puspita Das
Ritika Mondal
Pinki Sil
Tapati ojha

044 1211 0369 20
044-1212-0013-20
044-1211-0347-20
044-1214-0138
044-1211-0183-20
044-1211-0023-20
044-1211-0382-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1212-0013-20
044-1212-0349-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1211-0014-20
044-1212-0256-20
044-1211-0214-20
044-1211-0411-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1212-0469-20
044-1212-0286-20
202044-11-0038
044-1211-0022-20
044-1211-0119-20
044-1212-0120-20
044-1211-0115-20
0441211000320
044- 1211- 0441- 20
044-1211-0218-20
044-1212-0085-20
044-1211-0341-20
044-1211-0412-20
044-1211-0356-20
044-1211-0357-20
044_1211_0127_20

BA pass
Bengall
B.A. General

Journalism and mass communication

Political science
Bengali
BA
Bengall
Bengali
BA
Bengali
Bengal
Geography department
Sociclogy
BA General
Bengali honours
Honours
Psychology
Education
Bengali honours
History
History
History
History
BA History (H)
SOCIOLOGY
English
BA General
General
General
General
History honours

9873986982 dipikabhuriya3 @gmail.comn
8584976144 dipikadas10102002@ gmail.com
7980162262 doosed673@mail.com
7439865682  ghoshahana2002@gmail.com
9903950945 Pritymaity359@gmail com

9339456884 irdosh.parveen221002@gmail.cor

9477579121 anisha.das115@gmail.com

743940118  arpitasarkartrisha01@gmail.com
8584976144  cdipikadas10102002 @gmail.com
9007968418 pritydas800@gmail com
7439401118 arpitasarkartnisha01@gmail com
6291419475 nehapal2908 @ gmail.com
6297886455 sneha1122mondal@gmail.com
6290754724 deyshatarupa2 @gmail.com

9330269539 ayantanimukherjee799@gmail.con
7439401118 arpitasarkartnisha01@gmail.com
7449836078  Kumkumhalder16@gmail.com
6290761737
6289852730 priyyankadasss @ gmail.com
7439401118  Arpitasarkartrisha01@gmail.com

shwebantibiswas @gmail.com

9883872470 kohinurgazi66@ grnail.comn
6295656081 moupriyamistryd @gmail.com
7980917747 dattaneha438@grnail.com
7439690825 Sayanijana7777@gmail
7439131809  rniyaghosh152003@gmail.com

9007209545 anandinibiswas2018@grnail.com

+9174395461 1 madhusreenaskard29@gmail.com

9831498292 riyadebnath@gmail.com
9330585280  puspitadas009988@ gmail.com
6289865204  ritikamondal 78350 @ gmail.com
9874247573 pinkisel.2311@ gmail.com
7439623910 tapatiojha872@gmail.com
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Madhusree Naskar
Riya Debnath

044-1212-0085-20
044-1211-0341-20

English
BA General

7439746115 madhusreenaskard29@gmail.com
9831498292  nyadebnath2002 @gmail.com
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Name
Atrayee Roy
Shipra Halder
Ashmita Roy
Sanjana Jha
Sreeja Bhadra
Shruti mondal
Medha Sengupta
Wrisha Dutta
Payel Saha
Sayantika Dey
Sneha Deb
Silkey Paul
Anisha Karmakar
PRITY ADHIKARY
Sudipta Gayen
Sanchita Adhikary
Moulisa Mukherjee
Rumki Das
Neha Datta
Ishita Biswas
idnita Bandyopadhye
USHASEE BOSE
trasree Roychowdht
Sarah Shams
Bobby Halder
Mouparna Mondal

MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE

Name of the Add On Course: Sexual Harassment in work-place and its legal side

C.U. Registration
Number
044-1211-0426-20
044-1211-0222-20
044-1211-0213-20
044-1211-0076-20
044-1211-0437-20
044-1212-0054-20
044-1211-0210-20
044-1211-0429-20
044-1211-0413-20
044-1211-0241-20
513-1211-0248-19
044-1211-0215-20
044_1214_0307_20
044-1211-0155-20
044-1212-0010-20
044-1211-0310-20
044-1211-0001-20
044-1211-0328-20
044-1211-0115-20
044-1212-0114-20
044-1211-0099-20
044-1211-0091-20
044-1211-0078-20
044-1211-0104-20
044-1211-0327-20
044...1211..0125..20

Name of the Resource Person: Dr. Sujata Roy

Department
Tounsm And Travel Management
Sociology
Sociology
English
TTMV
Education
Sociology
Tourism and travel management (B.A major)
Film studies
Chemistry
Bengall
Saciology
Film study
Journalism and mass communication
Bengali
Psychology
Journalism & Mass Communication
B. A general
History
History
English
English Honours
English
English Honours
General

-

History honours

Contact
Number

6290268734
8697630103
8334916704
9681817213
9831929545
9748358008
7880550369
9674721542
8420560022
8582980362
6294027401

6291316744
8597808192
7044548457
6290246125
9051787725
6290034465
7044245758
7980917747
9163519674
5051554957
8336879748
9831453703
7595890543
9073585370
7439558315

E-Mail ID of the Participant
atrayeeroy87 @gmaill.com
h.shipra05 @ gmail.com
ashmita future2&@gmail.com
sanjangjha6402 @ gmail.com
sreejabhadrals @gmail.com
shrutiddmondal @ gmail.com
medhasenguptal313@gmail.com
wrishadutta2000 2 gmail.com
payeisaha286 @gmail.com
deysayantika302 2 gmail.com
Snenhadeb375 @gmail.com
silkey896 @gmail.com
anishakarmakar108 @ gmail.com
adhikaryprity23@gmail.com
sudiptagayens2 @ gmail.cam
sanchitaadhikary63 @ gmail.com
moulisamukherjee736 2gmail.com
rumkidas888 @ gmail.com
dattaneha438 @gmail.com
ishitabiswas18@ gmail.com
sandyopadhyayaadnta @gmail.com
ushaseebose € gmail.com
mitrasree2018 @gmail.com
sarah.shams2002 @gmail.com
bobbyhalder45& gmail.com
ouparnamendal2032002 &gmail.co
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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41
a2
a3
a4
45
a6
a7
48
a9
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Mehendi Islam
BERI CHAKRABOR
Devangi Biswas
PRITI GHOSH
Sohini Butta
Tapat halder
Shreya Dutta
Shreya Dutta
Sreya chakraborty
Arpila Dasgupta
Anuja Bhattacharya
Riya Sil

hayantani Bishnu R¢

Shima mandal
Shabnam khatoon
Swagata Das
Susmita Sahoo
Antra Moulick
Rumki Das
Rumki Das
Atrayee Ghosh
Moumita Naskar
Mouparna Mondal
Sayani Jana
BIDISHA DEB
Sumi das
DOLI PANDEY
DOLI PANDEY
Puspita Das
Nisha harder
Manisha mondal

044-1211-0420-20
044-1211-0071-20
044-1211-0148-20
044-1211-0197-20

044 1214 _0344_20

044-1211-0152-20
044-1212-0122-20
044-1211-0427-20
044-1211-0427-20
044-1211-0037-20

044 -1211-0399 - 20

044-1211-0143-20
044-1211-0142-20
044-1211-0434-20
044-1211-0447-20
044-1211-0379-20
044-1211-0151-20
044-1211-0153-20
044-1211-0442-20
044-1211-0328-20
044-1211-0328-20
044-1214-0200-20

044 -1212- 0174 - 20

044..1211..0125..20
0441211000320

044-1211-0428-20
044-1211-0116-20
044-1211-0281-20
044-1211-0281-20
044-1211-0412-20
044-1212-0283-20
044-1212-0282-20

B.sc general
English
Journalism and mass communication
Psychology
B. A. GENERAL
Journalism and Mass Communication
History
TTMV
TTMV
Education
General
Journalism and mass communication
Journalism & Mass Communication
TTMV
BA
General
Journalism and mass communication
Journalism and mass communication
Journalism and Mass communication
BA General
BA General
Psychology
Political science
History honours
History
Tourism and travel management
History
GEOGRAPHY DEPARTMENT
GEQOGRAPHY DEPARTMENT
General
Geography
Geography

9674798413
7439841913
6290965119
90075 40264
6291575733
7003721541
9593475559
7407007001
7407007001
9163154886
7439356678
6289814414
7439863041
7047953548
9830263113
9874111904
7679560642
7319472564
7596984860
7044245758
7044245758
9051155113
09674693662
7439559315
7439690825
07551063347
6290596327
8585018005
8585018005
9330585280
7477763681
8207254366

ANINDITACS92 @ GMAIL. COM
mehendn78 @ gmail.com
chakrabortykaben27 @gmail com
biswasdevang @gmaid com
Pritighosh463 @ gmail.com
Sonini.cutee @ gmail.com
tapatinalder352 @gmail.com
shreyadunta363 @ gmail.com
shreyadutta363 @gmail.com
Chakraboriysreya726@gmail.com
basudebdasgupta1962 @ gmail.com
anujabhattacharyad @gmail.com
silriya2002 2 gmail.com
tutaibishnuroy @gmail.com
Shimamondzi3@gmail.com
Knhatoonshabnam@374 @gamil.com
swagatadas5853 2@ gmail.com
susmitasahco618@gmail.com
aritramoulick2002 @gmail.com
rumkidas869 2 gmail.com
rumkidasd639 @ gmail.com
atrayeeg3003@gmail.com
Moumitanaskar 3662 2 gmail.com
cuparnamondal2032002@gmail.co
Sayanijana7777 @gmail.com
bidishadeb72@gmail.com
sumidas7963@gmail.com
dolipandey73@gmail.com
dolipandey73 @gmail.com
puspitadas009938 @ gmail.com
nishahalderguma @ gmail.com
mondalmanisha553@gmail.com
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Name
Aroni Ghosh
:dhalokita Chakrabor
Rita Naskar
Rachana Mondal
Samaunnesa Gazt
Arpita Sarkar
Sreya Dey
Anuja Bhattacharya
Aatmajaa Sarkar
Reboti Banerjee
Keya Das
Nandita Sarkar
Deboshree Ghosh
Grace Augustine
Rinita Mondal

nhamushee Chowdhu

hamushee Chowdhu
Anoushka ray
PRITY ADHIKARY
Sudipta Gayen
Ankita Dhara
Sawrupa Mondal
Ankita Das
SAWRUPA MONDA!
Chandrani Das
Sawrupa Maondal

C.U. Registration
Number
044-1211-0219-20
044-1211-0424-20
044-1211-0192-20
044-1212-0070-20
044-1214-0066-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1214-0080-20
044-1211-0143-20
044-1211-0150-20
044-1211-0178-20
044-1211-0133-20
044-1211-0165-20
044-1214-0102-20
044-1211-0398-20
044-1212-0145-20
044-1211-0408-20
044-1211-0408-20
044-1241-0029-20
044-1211-0155-20
044-1212-0010-20
044-1211-0460-20
044-1211-0464-20
044-1211-0430-20
044-1211-0464-20
044-1212-0414-20
044-1211-0464-20

MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE
Name of the Add On Course: Soft Skill Development
Name of the Resource Person: Parmita Dhar

Department
Sociology
General
Political Science
English Department
English
Bengali honours
Enghsh
ournalism and mass communicatio
aurnalism and Mass Communicatic
Palitical science
Journalism & Masscommunication
aurnalism and Mass Communicatic
English
Film Studies
ournalism and Mass communicatio
B.A
B.A
Education
ournalism and mass communicatio
Bengali
B.A
B.A
Travel & Tourism Management
B.A
B.A
B.A

Contact
Number
6290923020
9123046966
8910329405
7439899084
7699524744
7439401118
7596862976
6289814414
9143729247
7003900893
9051616834
8777084548
7595854270
8777037336
7439409751
8910010417
8910010417
7439437242
7044546457
6290246125
7449801321
6220729204
9874230382
6290729204
6290322122
6290729204

E-Mail 1D of the Participant
aronighosn26 @gmail.com
medhachakrabory21082002 @gmail.com
naskarntaltg@gmail com
rachanamondai5752 gmail.com
samaunnesagazi@gmail.com
arpitasarkartrishaQ1 @gmail.com
Sreyadey03 @gmail.com
anujabhatiacharya4 @gmail.com
aatmajaasarkar @gmail.com
banerieereboti@gmail.com
keya(Q1das @gmail.com
nanditasarkar797 @gmail.com
ghoshdeboshreed0@gmail.com
graceaugustine22 @ gmail.com
mondalrinitad @ gmail.com
chowdhuryshamushee @ gmail.com
chowdhuryshamushee @ gmail.com
anoushka ray 2020@gmail.com
adhikaryprity23 @gmail com
sudiptagayens2 @ gmail.com
ankitadhara04 @ gmail.com
sawrupa2001 @ gmail.com
ankitadas88276@gmail.com
sawrupaz(01@ gmail.com
dasc1522@gmail.com
sawrupa2031@gmail.com
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Pyasree Mondal
Soumily Basu
Sagarika Saha

Moulisa Mukherjee
Nilanjana Majumdar
Deepsikha dey
Nikkon Saha

Rajashree Ghosh
Aritra Moulick

Sutapa Mete
SWARNALI MONDAI

ARJITA MALLICK

Shreya Banerjee
Aritra Moulick

Tith Sardar
Kritteeka Ray
adnta Bandyopadhye
Ushasee Bose
Anisha manna
IMA CHAKROBORT
Mohuya Dey
Gouri Jana
Sohini Dutta
Swastica Paul
Sreya Chakraborty
Tarita Saha
Romi Dasgupta
Ananya Bapari
Rupsa Das
Ankita Das
Shreya Chatterjee
Swarnali Bagch

044-1212-0202-20
044-1211-0004-20
044-1211-0322-19
044-1211-0001-20
044-1211-0067-20
044-1211-0287-20
044-1211-0016-20
044-1214-0103-20
044-1211-0442-20
044-1211-0118-20
044-1212-0451-20
044-1211-0159-20
044-1211-0194-20
044-1211-0442-20
044-1212-0077-20
044-1211-0028-20
044-1211-0099-20
044-1211-0091-20
044-1214-0146-20
044-1211-0002-20
044-1211-1154-20
044-1214-0121-20
044-1211-0152-20
044-1211-0147-20
044-1211-0342-20
044-1211-0090-20
044-1211-0163-20
044-1211-0051-20
044-1211-0444-20
044-1211-0112-20
0441211003320
044-1211-0291-20

Sanskrit
Bengali
Ans
Jounalism & Mass Communication
English
Psychalogy
Bengali honours
English
ournalism and Mass communicatio
HISTORY
BENGALI
ournalism and mass communicatio
Psychology
ournalism and Mass communicatio
Enghsh
English
English
English Honours
ournalism and mass communicatio
ournalism and mass communicatio
wrnalism And Mass Communicatio
History
yurnalism and Mass Communicatio
Journalism & mass communication
B.A
English
ournalism and mass communicatio
Education
Psychology
History
Education
Psychology

7003251423
8777796587

1821240/933017

6290034465
8697138145
9330693369
6289883072
7595852610
7596984860
9007658185
7044656579
9830762447
8777834069
7596984860
7890428135
8001843344
9051554957
8336879748
9674400591

8100018293
8910190029
8961833624
7003721541

8583808885
6291637668
7595815577
8981546122
8017394266
9674818594
6290630813
6290325394
7596800530

mondalpiyasree@ gmail.com
soumilybasu2@gmail.com
sagarikasaha3855@gmail.com
moulisamukheriee786@ gmail.com
nilanjanamajum@ gmail.com
deydeepsikha3@qgmail.com
nikkonsaha851 @gmail.com
rajashreeghosh994 @gmail.com
aritramoulick2002 @ gmail.com
sutapa.mete2001 @gmail.com
swarnalim255 @gmail.com
arjita.a)2018@gmail.com
Shreyabanerjee8972@gmail.com
antramoulick2002 @ gmail.com
titlisardar04 @gmail.com
kntteekaray @gmail.com
bandyopadhyayaadrnta@agmail.com
ushaseebose @gmail.com
anishamanna?11@gmail.com
rimachakroborty2001 @gmail.com
mohuya.dey.15@gmail.com
janagouri2003@gmail. Com
Sohini.cutee @gmail.com
Swasticapaul08 @gmail.com
Sreyachakraborty75@gmail.Com
taritasaha28 @gmail.com
romidasgupta2003 @gmail.com
ananyabapari23@gmail.com
Dasrupsag85@gmail.com
ankita01das01@gmail.com
shreyachatterjee46420@ gmail.com
swarnalibagchis8@gmail.com
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50
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
33
84
85
36
87
a8
89

)asmita Roy Chowdh
Ujjaini Banerjee
Sarah Shams
Intu Sardar
Swastika Sardar.
itrasree Roychowdht
Rajeswar kumar
Aradhita Dey
Kirtika Adhikary
ANANYA SARKAR
Rupsa Mondal
Nabashrn Mondal
Rupsa Das
HRISHITA ROY
Bithi halder
Sawrupa Modal
MOUMITA JANA
Sawrupa Mondal
SRABANI NAIYA
Simran Shaw
Ankita Dhara
‘HA ROY CHOWDHI
Rupsa Mondai
Adnta Mandal
Anushree Dev
Debapriya Sarkar
Riddhi Chakrahorty
Pragati Saha
DDHI CHAKRABOR'
BER! CHAKRABOR
Riya Mondal
Mehendi Islam

044-1211-0296-20
044-1211-0068-20
044-1211-0104-20
044-1212-0006-20
0441212013420
044-1211-0078-20
0441212044320
044-1211-0243-20
044-1211-0289-20
044-1211-0275-20
044-1211-0265-20
044-1212-0009-20
044-1211-0444-20
044-1211-0293-20
044-1211-0206-20
044-1211-0464-20
044-1211-0056-20
044-1211-0464-20
044-1212-0267-20
044-1214-0302-20
044-1211- 0460-20
044-1211-0198-20
044-1211-0265-20
044-1211-0457-20
044-1211-0046-20
044-1211-0017-20
044-1211-0438-20
044-1214-0160-20
044-1211-0439-20
044-1211-0148-20
044- 1212 -0397-20
044-1211-0071-20

Psychology
English
English Honours
Bengali
JORA
English

surnalism and mass communicatio

Economics
Psychology
Geography
Geography
Bengali
Psychology
Psychology
Sansknt
B.A
Education
B.A
Geography

Psychology department

B.A
Psychology
Geography
Psychology
Education
Bengali honours
Psychology

surpalism and mass communicatio

PSYCHOLOGY

ournalism and mass communicatic

B.A
English

6289221212
6292211911
7595890543
7501939966
8101510226
9831453703
91237863390
8910451931
9007692235
7439350586
7003347164
6290059389
9674818594
9433639081

7439567294
6290729204
8100041746
6290729204
7439756347
8420637429
7449601321

8777347417
7003347164
9339104556
8274868618
7438473276
8902761120
8617582204
8902761120
6290965118
9330097754
7439841913

debasmitaroychowdhury84 @ gmail.com
ujjainibaneriee10&@ gmail com
sarah.shams2002 @ gmail.com
intusardard @ gmail.com
Swastikasince2002 Z gmail.com
mitrasree2018@gmail.com
rajeswanpaswani1234@gmail.com
daradhitad8@gmail.com
kirtika0611@gmail.com
ananyasarkar26902 @gmail.com
mondal.rupsa2002 @gmail.com
nabashrimondal @gmail.com
Dasrupsad5@gmail.com
royhrishita7é0 @gmail.com
Bithih76 @ gmail.com
Sawrupaz001@gmail.com
moumitajana322 @gmail.com
sawrupa2001 @ gmail.com
Naiyasrabani79@ gmail.com
simran29163@gmail.com
ankitadhara04 @gmail.com
sneharoychowdhury79201 @ gmail.com
mondal.rupsa2002 @gmail.com
mandaladrita2002 @ gmail com
devanushres14@gmail. Com
sarkardebapriyad4 @gmail.com
chakrabortyriddhi72 @gmail.com
pragali.saha2003@gmail.com
chakrabortyriddhi72 @ gmail.com
chakrzbortykaberi27 @gmail.com
riyamondai8630 @ gmail.com
mehendii78 @gmail.com
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89

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

PRITI GHOSH
Srija Bose
Anki Ghosh

Priyanka Maji
Rupsa Das
Piyali Das

Tapati halder
Puja Yadav
Puja Yadav
Puja Yadav

Sreya chakraborty

Atasree Mondal
SEJUTI DAS

Archita Ghosh

Shrestha Das
Puspita Das

Anuja Bhattacharya
Rima Bagish
Ankita Roy
Prity Das
Neha Datta
Riya Sil
Debleena Gain
Paye! Chowdhury
Swagata Das
Payel Chowdhury
Sayan Chakrabarti
Somashree ghosh

Susmita Sahoo
Anisha Das

Debapriya Sarkar
Nikkon saha

044 1214 _0344_20
044-1211-0059-20
044-1211-0185-20
044-1211-0376-20
044-1211-0444-20
044 -1211-0278 -20
044-1212-0122-20
044-1211-0462-20
044-1211-0462-20
044-1211-0462-20
044-1211-0037-20
044-1212-0132-20
044-1211-0131-20
044-1211-0301-20
044-1211-0005-20
044-1211-0412-20
044-1211-0143-20
044-1214-0069-20
044-1212-0130-20
044-1212-0349-20
044-1211-0115-20
044-1211-0142-20

044-1211-049-20
044-1211-0360-20
044-1211-0151-20
044-1211-0360-20
044-1211-0238-20
044-1214-0205-20
044-1211-0153-20
044-1211-0382-20
044-1211-0017-20
044-1211-0016-20

B.A. GENERAL
Arts (Education honours)
Political science
General
Psychology
Geography
History
General
General
General
Education
ournalism and mass communicatio
ournalism and mass communicatio
Psychology
Bengali honours
General
ournalism and mass communicatio
English
ournalism and mass communicatio
B.A
History
Journalism & Mass Communicatior
ournalism and mass communicatio
B.A
ournalism and mass communicatio
B.A
Chemistry
Sanskrit
ournalism and mass communicatio
General
Bengali
Bengali

6291575733
7044834081
7439553689
8420525819
9674818594
8240894268
9593475559
9123622801
9123622801
9123622801
9163154886
9007364977
9051473156

Prtighoshd463@gmail.com
Srjabose123@gimel.com
email.ghoshankita2002 2gmail.com
priyankasumanmap @ gmail.com
Dasrupsads@ gmail.com
daspiyali070103@ gmail.com
tapatihalder352@ gmail.com
pujayadav0675@gmail.com
pujayadav(675@gmail.com
pujayadav0875@gmail.com
Chakrabortysreya736 @gmail.com
atasree2002@gmail.com
sejuti040402 @gmail.com

6290992125 architaghosharchitaghosh4408&gmail.com

7319238689
9330585280
65289814414
6294291472
9432787223
9007968418
7980917747
7439863041
6296560039
9330415139
7679560642
9330415139
8334083903
7439863329
7319472564
9477579121
7439473276
6289883072

shresthabokul @ gmail.com
Puspitadas009983 @ gmail.com
Anujabhartacharyad @gmail.com
bagishnma555 @ gmail.com
fighterankita @ gmail.com
pritydas300 @gmail.com
dattaneha438 @ gmail.com
silriya2002 @gmail.com
gaindebleena @ gmail.com
Payalchowdhury968 @gmail.Com
gaindebleena@gmail.com
Payalchowdury968 @gmail.com
sayanichakrabani2003@gmail.com
Somashreeghosh2002 € gmail.com
susmitasahoo618 & gmail.com
anisha.das115@gmail.com
sarkardebapriva44 @gmail.com
nikkonsaha951 @gmail.com
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Julie shaw
ahana ghosh
ahana ghosh
Ahana Ghash
Madhabi Majhi

Riya Ghosh

Dipika majumder
Arpita Sarkar
Dipika majumder
Arpita Sarkar
Neha pal
Hntika Dasgupta

Bithi haider
Arpita Sarkar
Anuriti Ghosh

Bithi Halder
Arpita Sarkar
Sayani Jana

Apurva Sengupta
Kumkum Halder
Kathakali Dutta

Madhusree Naskar
Piyali Mallick

Jayoshree sardar

Bithi Halder

Madhabi Majhi
Ritika Mondal
Shatabdi majumdar
Suranjita Roy
Pinki Sil
Jenifa Sultana
Madhabi Majhi

044-1211-0164-20
044-1214-0138-20
044-1214-0138-20
044-1214-0138-20
044-1212-0096-20
044-1211-0441-20
044-1211-0380-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1211-0380-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1211-0014-20
044-1211-0246-20
044-1211-0206-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1211-0175-20
044 1211 0206 20
004-1211-0022-20
0441211000320
0441211004320
044-1212-0469-20
058-1211-0162-18
044-1212-0085-20
044-1211-0279-20
044-1212-0207-20
044-1211-0206-20
044-1212-0096-20
044-1211-0365-20
044-1212-0085-20
044-1211-0295-20
044-1211-0357-20
044-1215-0088-20
044-1212-0096-20

Journalism and mass comunicatior
aurnalism and mass communicatio
surnalism and mass communicatio
ournalism and mass cammunicatio
English
B.A HISTORY
B.A general
Bengali
B.A general
Bengali
Bengali
Economics
Sanskrit
Bengali honours
Political Science
Sanskrit
Bengali Honours
History
Education
Honours
Political Science Honours
English
Geography
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
English
General
english
Psychology
General
English
English

7003637247
7439865682
7439865682
7439865682
9832461170
7439131809
8910978986
743940118
8910978986
7439401118
6291419475
7044069625
7439567294
7439401118
6290603237
7439567294
7439401118
7439690825
7076940801
7439836078
7880264236
7439746115
9062713937
6290834168
7439567294
9832461170
§289865204
9734418380
8585869017
9874247573
9330865600
9832461170

Julieshaw260@gmail.com
ghoshahana2002 @gmail.com
ghoshahana2002 @gmail.com
ghoshahana2002 @gmail.com

MADHABI1995Majh @ grnail.com
riyaghosh152003 @ gmail.com
Majumderdipika339 @amail.com
arpitasarkartrisha01@gmail.com
Majumderdipika339@ gmail.com
arpitasarkartrishad1 @gmail.com
nehapal2808 @gmail.com
hritikadguptat @gmail.com
bithihn76@gmail.com
arpitasarkartrisha01 @ gmail.com
ghoshanunti19@gmail.com
bithin76 @ gmail.com
Arpitasarkartrisha01@gmail.com
Sayanijana7777 @gmail.com
apurvachess@gmail.com
Kumkumhalder16 @gmail.com
kxthxixli@gmail.com
madhusreenaskar429@ gmail.com
piyalimallick067 @ gmail.com
Jayashreesardar12@gmail.com
bithin76@gmail.com
MADHABI1935Majhi@gmail.com
ritikamondal78350 @ gmail.com
shatabdimajumder123@gmail .com
roysuranjital7 @gmail.com
pinkisei.2311 @gmail.com
jenifakhatun517 @gmail.com
MADHAB!1995Majhi@gmail.com
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155 Poulamee Gayen
156 Madhusree Naskar
157 Samaunnesa Gazi

158

4

T
N

Pritt Sardar

044-1211-0084-20
044-1212-0085-20
044-1214-0066-20
044-1211-0338-20

English

English

English
B.A

9732068516
7439746115
7699524744
9883018536

poulameed422@gmail.corn
madhusreenaskard29@gmail.com
samaunnesagazi@gmail.com
Pritisardar340@gmail.com
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DR. KILJALKINI BISWAS

Principal
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ANANDAMEL A - STUDENTS SELLIN@ THEIR PRODUCTS
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Y ) DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS
) Principal

Muralidhar Girls' College
Kolkata-700029




FREE DOCTOR CONSULTATION FOR STUDENTS

p b B
i - g : P “ CPS Map Camera

R ; 5 g
Kolkata, West Bengal, India
Pa31/14, Garlahatr Filyover, Golpark, Hindustan Paric,
Gariahat, Kolkata, West Bengal 700019, India
Lat 22.617433°
Long 88.365366"°
24/02/22 02:59 PM
T

-

23/14Garlahat road, beside city college Ramkrishna missiaon,
Golpark, Hindustan Fark, Gariahar, Kolkata, west Bengal 200019,
| Ind
GARIAHAT R
C Long B8.J466441*
soogle W 24/02/22 02:68 PM

N A - . \
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DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS

Principa]c oo

ralidhar Girls' Colleg
M Kolkata-700029
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é_. NSS Special Camp 2021-22 oo

Anusrita, Ayushi Sem?2 EH, Bidisha Banik,...

Ok mam 9:46 AM
+91 6289 485 653 ~~TRISHA~
You

The lectures arranged today are on
importance of voluntary blood donation and
thalassemia. These are two very importantt.. = eee

Ok mam 9:50 AM

~ Forwarded

Meet
Real-time meetings by Google. Usi
meet.gcogle.com

NSS SPECIAL CAMP: DISCUSSION ~ d”
ON HIV AIDS, BLOOD DONATION,
THALASSEMIA & HOMOPHILIA
Wednesday, Mar 30 - 11:30 AM - 4:30
PM

Google Meet joining info

Video call link: https://meet.google.com
/yuo-dwwp-mvy 9:53 AM &/

- Today's meeting link. Join positively
by 11.30am 9:54 AM ¥/

Sem1 HApoorva
Okay ma'am...thank you .55 am

Sampriti
Ektu wait karo 1435 am

© Message Y 0 @ o
<

I @) \ .
s B,
DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS
Principal
Muralidhar Girls' College
Kolkata-700029
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About this call

People

Mou Ghosal
Moumita Jana
Paromita Das
Piyali Das
Piyasree Mondal
Priyanka Naskar
Puja Das

Puja Howlader

Rajendrani Mitra

Rumpy Naskar
Sahaly Sarkar
Sarmila Das
Sarmistha Ha
Sohini Mistry
e ®

8l EHD9a.

Informati...

X

\"I{

DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS
Pn'ncipa!c )

lidhar Girls' College
MuraKloIkata-TOOOZQ



bLOOD DONATION CAMP

) g--
 Kolkata, qut'Ba%ga!. indla

B 19, Gariahat Fiyover, Golprk Hidustan Par, {4
B Garishat, Kolkata; West Bafigal 700010, india £

A

4 GARIAHAT

Gougle

Kolkata, West Bengal, India

P-19, Gatiahal Rd, opposna Mursiidnar Girls
College, Oolpark, Hindusten Park, Gariahat,
Holiats, West Bengal 700018, India

Lat 22.617811% %

Long 88.386441*

20/05/22 12:40 PM

GARIAHAT

Gougle

GARIAHAT

WITH NRS HOSPITAL

= el
y Muralidhar Girls* Colleges,
|| P411/14, Gariahat Road, Baliyguinge, Kolkata, 'West Bengal
700029
* L3t 22517516N
Long 88.365427 E
20/05/2212:07 PM

3 & f‘
i

. Kolkata, West Bengal, India

B P-19, Garishat A, opposita Muratidnar Girts
l/ Collegeo, Golpark, Hindustan Park, Garlahat,

s

Kolkata, West Bangs! 700010, India
Lat 22.617772°

Long BB.ABE489*
20/08/22 11146 AM

' Kolkata, West Bengal, India
Bl 23/14Gariahat road, beside city cotlege Ramirishna
# mission, Gomark, Hindustan Park, Garlahat, Kolkata,
Viest Bengal 700019, India
Lat 22517662°
Long 88.365453°
20/05/22 02116 PM

DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS
Principal

. irls' College
uralidhar Girls' G0
" Kolkata-700029



St No

O~ Wb WwWN

(s}

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name
Ashmita Roy
Sohini Dutta

SRUTI BANERJEE
Megha Mondal
Rita Maskar
Rachana Mondal
Arpita Sarkar
Sonia Das
Katha Das
Medha Sengupta
Piyali Bhuiya
Sova Halder
Drisha Dhali
Sudipla Gayen
Medha Sengupta
Fiza khan
Ahana Das
Sobina Afrin
Dipika Das
Debika mirbar
Dipika Das
Dipika Das
Moulisa Mukherjee
Dipika Das
Nandita Mondal

MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE

Name of the Add On Course: Nutrition and Dietetics
Name of the Resource Person: Sharanya Bhattacharjee

C.U. Registration Number

044-1211-0213-20
044-1211-0152-20
044-12110216-20

044 - 1214 - 0036 - 20

044-1211-0192-20
044-1212-0070-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1212-0064-20
044-1212-0209-20
044-1211-0210-20
044-1214-0217-20
0441211045920
044-1211-0211-20
044-1212-0010-20
044-1211-0210-20
044-1211-004-20
044-1211-0073-20
044-1211-0297-20
044-1212-0013-20
044-1211-0336-20
044-1212-0013-20
044-1212-0013-20
044-1211-0001-20
044-1212-0013-20
044-1212-0269-20

Department
Sociology

Joumalism and Mass Communication

SOCIOLOGY
Education
Political science
English
Bengali honours
English
Sociology
Sociology
Sociology
Philosophy, education,Pol science
SOCIOLOGY
Bengali
Sociology
Education
English
Psychology
Bengali
BA genaral
Bengali
Bengali
Joumalism & Mass Communication
Bengali
Geography

Contact Number
8334916704
7003721541
9163719989
8697953087
8910329405
7439899084
7439401118
9836859870
6290871987
7980550269
8777533930
8013050592
9330212989
6290246125
7980550369
7044608185
6290970121
8697769810
8584976144
7980591827
8584976144
8584976144
6290034465
8584976144
7044513090

E-Mail ID of the Participant
ashmita fulure26@gmail.com
Sohini.cutee@gmail.com
srulibanerjee26@gmail.com
meghmondal2003@gmail com
naskamial9@grail.com
rachanamondal575@gmail com
arpitasarkartrisha01@gmail.com
soniadas380@gmail com
katha.dasO1@gmail com
medhasenguptal319@gmail.com
piyalibhuiyal2@gmail com
haldersova?@gmail.com
dnshadhali@gmail.com
sudiplagayen62@gmail com
medhasenguptal319@gmail.com
k6404002@gmail.com
ahanadas0802@gmail com
affinsobina20@gmail.com
dipikadas 10102002@gmail.com
debikamirbar@gmail.com
dipikadas 10102002@gmail.com
dipikadas 10102002@gmail.com
moulisamukherjee786@gmail.com
dipikadas 10102002@gmail.com
mondainandita0 1@gmail.com

\ »
Gagadieir Lner
DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS

Principal

Muralidhar Girls' College

Kolkata-700029



Ankita Das
Sveaslika Dash
Susmila Das
Nikkon Saha
Kazi Aziza
Smuitylekha Biswas
Shanghamilra Das
Sunetra Naskar
\adrita Bandyopadty ay
Ishita Bisvas
Kritteeka Ray
Ushasee Bose
Sulagna Paul
Goun Jana
Sunelra Naskar
Ttrasree Roychowdhun
Sagarika Sardar
Sagarika Sardar
Apurva Sengupta
Salthi Mistri
Priyanka Naskar
Anyesha Chowdhury
Krishra naskar
Sarah Shams
Swastika Sardar.
Arunima Pramanik
JASRIN NURANI DHAL
Tanima Sil
DIYANJANA BRAHMA
Taniya Das

044-12110112-20
203044110014
044-1214-0254-20
044-1211-0016-20
044-1215-0431-20
044-1212-0167-20
044-1211-0422-20
044-1212-0141-20 1]
044-1211-0099-20
044-12120114-20
044-1211-0028-20
044-1211-0091-20
044-1211-0212-20
044-1214:0121-20
044-1212:0141-20
044-1211-0078-20
044-1212-0176-20
044-1212-0176-20
0441211004320
044-1212-0186-20
044-1212-0045-20
0441211045520
044-1212-0165-20
044-1211-0104-20
0441212013420
044-1214-0260-20
044-1214-0225-20
0441211024820
044-1211-0280-20
044-1212-0020-20

History 6290630813 ankila01das01@gmail.com
Economics 8910819799 angelbeautifulBS45@gmail.com
Geography 6296445664 susmitadas6286@gmail.com
Bengali honours 6289883072 nikkonsaha951@gmail.com
Travel and tourism management 6289530318 kaziazizad604 @gmail.com
Philosophy 7003495542 smrtylekhabiswas@gmail.com
General 7980473404 Sanghamilradas$834@gmail com
Journalism and mass communication 7439578120 Sunelranaskar3d@gmail com
English 9051554957 bandy opadhyay aadnta@gmail.com
History 9163519674 ishitabiswas 16@gmail.com
English 8001843344 kritleekaray @gmail.com
English Honours 8336379748 ushascebose@gmail.com
Sociology 9836107963 sulagnapaul10@gmail. com
History 8961833624 Janagouri2003@gmail. Com
Joumalism and mass communication 7439578120 Sunetranaskardd@gmail. com
English 9831453703 mitrasiee2018@gmail.com
Political science 7439398324 sagarkasardar2020@gmail com
Political science 8961213541 sagankasardar2020@gmail. com
Education 7076940801 apunachess@gmail.com
Political science honours 9088293765 sathimisli7S6@gmail.com
Education 6289451012 npry anka969@gmail.com
Economics 9330104462 anyeshachowdhury @gmail.com
Philosophy 9330605104 Naskarkrihsna@gmail.com
English Honours 7595890543 sarah shams2002@gmail.com
JORA 8101510226 Svaslikasince2002@gmail.com
Geography 9163032075 arunimapramanik 111@gmail com
B.A. (PSYCHOLOGY HONCQURS) 8478096528 rasnnnuani84780@gmail.com
Economics 5007748029 tanimasil 234@gmail.com
GEOGRAPHY 6290568939 diyanjanabrahma2000@gmail.com
Bengali 7449563063 taniy ad 298 @gmail.com

DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS
Pn‘ncipaJC '

lichar Girls' College
Murai(lolkata-TODOZQ
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67
68
69
70
7

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

84
85

Hesma mendal
Banita Paul
Bithi hatder
Bithi halder

Neha Das
Sncha Das
Sreya Nag

Mohua Dulla

Ananya Sana

Mehendi Islam
Susmila Das
Monisha pal

Aitihya Mukherjee
Keya Das
Beauly Mukherjee
SAPTAPARNA NATH
Tarita Saha

Riya Sharma
Puja sardar

Arpita Ghosh

Disha Sardar

PRIM GHOSH

Adeeba Azim

Soumily Bhattacharya

Ankila Ghosh
Wahida Banu
Anandini Biswas
Anandini Biswas
Rupa biswas
Qishi Bose

044-1211-0171-20
044-1211-0020-20
044-1211-0206-20
044-1211-0206-20
044.1211-0359-20
044-1211-0319-20
044-1211-0400-20
044-1214-0252-20
044-1212-0259-20
044-1211-0071-20
044-1214-0254-20
044-1211-0440-20
044-1211-0083-20
044-1211-0133-20
044-1211-0463-20
044-1211-0075-20
044-1211-0090-20
044-1211-0406-20
044-1212-0169-20
044-1211-0057-20
044-1212-0055-20
044 _1214_0344_20
044-1211-0048-20
044-1211-0061-20
044-1211-0185-20
044-1215-0093-20
044-1211-0218-20
044-1211-0218-20
044-1211-0172:20
044-1211-0221-20

Philosophy
Educalion
Sansknl
Sanskn|
BA general
General
General
Geography
Geography Department
English
Geography
B.A
English
Joumalism and mass communication
General
ENGLISH
English
B.A General
Phitosophy
Education
1st year
B.A. GENERAL
1sl year
Education
Political science
English
Sociology (honours)
Sociclogy
Philosophy
BA sociology hons

9875372354
7980969212
7439567294
7439567294
6291322037
9874607685
8910084802
7431895213
6290724562
7439841913
6295445654
8420750420
9163536376
9051616834
7439542798
7596927391
7595815577
7044547715
7439577187
8910058388
6289118049
6291575733
9674238186
9733231124
7438553689
9330666575
9007209545
9007209545
7596885877
8420106958

mondahema&80@gmail com
bonitapaul898@gmail.com
Bithih76@gmail.com
Bithih76@gmail com
nehadas67746@gmail.com
snehadasol 7T@gmail.com
sfeya.nagli@gmail.com
mohuadultal2@gmail com
anany asana354@gmail com
mehendi 78 @gmail.com
susmitadas6296@gmail.com
manishapal3002@gmail.com
ailihyamukherjee@gmail.com
keya01das@gmail.com
beautymukherjee1234@gmal.com
saplaparnanalh4@gmail.com
larilasaha28@gmail.com
riy 206446 @gmail.com
pujasardar787@gmail.com
ag5951273@gmail.com
dishasardar87 @gmail.com
Pritighosh463@gmail.com
Adeebaazim31@gmail.com
soumily bhatlacharya2002@gmail.con
email. ghoshankita2002 @gmail.com
wahida,banu 19. march@gmail corn
anandinibiswas 2018@gmail.com
anandinibiswas 2018@gmail.com

biswasupab2@gmail.com
Qishibose52@gmail.com
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92
93
94
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96
97
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1
12
113
114
115

Tapati halder
Anandini Biswas
Shreya Dutta
MOUMITA JANA
Sadia Banu
Wahida Bonu
Sreya chakraborty
Runa Halder
Bipasa Mondal

ABERI CHAKRABORT

Swaslika Sardar
Tilli Sardar
Anushree Dev
Ishani Halder

JINDITA CHAKRABOR'

Snlekha Nath
Archita Ghosh
Shrestha Das
Rinita Mondal
Rajeswari kuman
Tania Mondal
Arpila Mahala
Payel Das
Rumpy Naskar
Ritusree Mondal
Anuja Bhallacharya
Aalmajaa Sarkar
Madhabi Majhi
Sayani Chakrabarti
Pritilata halder

044-12120122-20
044-1211-0218-20
044-1211-0427-20
044-1211-0056-20
044-1215-0089-20
044-1215-0093-20
044-1211-0037-20
044-1211-0023
044-1211-0276-20
044-1211-0148-20
0441212013420
044-1212-0077-20
044-1211-0046-20
044-1211-0129-20
044-1211-0420-20
044-1214-0137-20
044-1211-0201-20
044-1211-0005-20
044-1212-0145-20
0441212044320
044-1211-0407-20
044-1212-0113-20
044-1211-0409-20
044-1212-0035-20
044-1212-0162-20
044-1211-0143-20
044-1211-0150-20
044-1212-0096-20
044-1211-0239-20
044-1211-0374-20

History
Sociology
™MV
Education
English
English
Education
Geography
Geography
Joumalism and mass communicalion
JORA
English
Education
Journalism and mass communication
B.sc general
Journalism and mass communication
Psychology
Bengali honours
Joumnalism & Mass communicalion
Journalism and mass communicalion
General
History
B.A. General
Education
malism and mass communication Honc
Joumnalism and mass communication

~Joumalism and Mass Communication

English
Chemistry
BA.Genral

9593475559
9007209545
7407007001
8100041746
9051140016
9330666575
9164154886
8607185262
9163615604
6290965119
8101510226
7890428135
8274868618
7980324437
9674798413
9088723978
6290992125
7319238689
7439400751
9123786390
6291145473
9073582679
8910197030
9051896214
09330072454
6289814414
9143729247
9832461170
8334083903
7439440923

lapatihalder352@gmail.com
anandinibiswas2018@gmail.com
shreyadutta262@gmail.com
moumitajana322@gmail.com
Sadia.21nov banu@gmail com
wahida.banu. 1. march@gmail.com
Chakrabortysreya736@grmail. com
runahald1306@gmail.com
mondalbipasa1311@gmail.com
chakraborty kaber27@gmail.com
Swastikasince2002@gmail.com
titlisardar04@gmail.com
devanushree 14@grmnail. Com
ishanihalder315@gmail.com
ANINDITACS92@GMAIL.COM
snlekhanathd@gmail.com
hitaghosharchilaghosh4408@gmail.c
shresthabokul@gmail com
mondalninita0@gmail.com
rajeswaripaswan 1234@gmail.com
laniam2112003@gmail.com
arpita. mahata03@gmail.com
Pdas37708@gmail.com
rumpy.naskar live2002@gmail com
rtusree21@gmail.com
anujabhattachary ad@gmail com
aalmajoasarkar@gmail.com
MADHAB!1995Majhi@gmail com
sayanichakrabarti2003@gmail. com
Pritikalder288@mail.com

OR. KINJALKINI BISWAS
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
138
140
141
142
143
144
145

ANANDINI BISWAS
Somashree ghosh
Srestha Guha
ANANDINI BISWAS
Nikkon saha
Aritra Moulick
Ahama Bhattacharya
DiPIKA BHUNIYA
Dipika Das
Debkanya Bose
Ahana Ghosh
Paly Maity
Firdosh Parveen
Anisha Das
Arpita Sarkar
Dipika Das
Pnly Das
Arpita Sarkar
Neha pal
Sneha Mondal
Shalarupa De

Sayantani Mukherjee

Arpila Sarkar
Kumkum Halder
Shwebanti Bisvas
Priyanka Das
Arpita Sarkar
Kohinur Gazi
Moupriya Misti
Nela Datla

044-1211-0218-20
044-12140205-20
044-1211-0094-20
044-1211-0218-20
044-1211-0016-20
044-1211-0442-20
044-12110305-20
044 1211 0369 20
044-1212-0013-20
044-1211-0347-20
044-12140138
044-1211-0183-20
044-1211-0023-20
044-1211-0382-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1212-0012-20
044-1212-0349-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1211-0014-20
044-1212-0256-20
044-1211-0214-20
044-1211-0411-20
044-1211-0022-20
044-1212-0469-20
044-1212-0286-20
202044-11-0038
044-1211-0022-20
044-1211-0119-20

044-1212-0120-20

044-1211-0115-20

SOCIOLOGY
Sanskrit
English
SOCIOLOGY
Bengali
Journalism and Mass communication
Geography honours
BA pass
Bengali
B.A. General
Journalism and mass communicalion
Political science
Bengali
BA
Bengali
Bengali
B.A
Bengali
Bengali
Geography depantment [2]
Sociology
BA General
Bengali honours
Honours
Psychology
Education
Bengali honours
History
History
History

9007209545
7439863329
8334811724
9007209545
6289883072
7596984860
9674264058
9873986982
8584976144
7980162262
7439865682
9903950945
9339456884
9477579121
743940118
8584976144
9007968418
7438401118
6291419475
6297886455
6290754724
9330289539
7439401118
7439836078
6290761737
6289852730
7439401118
9883872470
6255656081
7980917747

anandinibiswas2018@gamil.com
Somashreeghosh2002@gmail.com
sresthaguhaS@gmail.com
anandinibiswas2018@gmail com
nikkonsaha951@gmail.com
aritramoulick 2002 @gmail.com
Khushibhaltachary a59@grmail.com
dipikabhuniy a3@gmail.com
dipikadas 10102002@gmail.com
dbose3673@mail.com
ghoshahana2002@gmail.com
Pritymaily359@gmail.com
firdosh. parveen221002@gmail com
anisha das115@gmail.com
arpitasarkartrisha01@gmail. com
dipikadas 10102002@gmail.com
prity das900@gmail.com
arpitasarkarinsha01@gmail com
nehapal 2008@gmail.com
sneha1i22mondal@gmail com
deyshatarupa2@gmail.com
sayantanimukhenee799@gmail com
arpitasarkartnsha01@gmail.com
Kumkumhalderi6@gmail com
shwebanlibiswas@gmail.com
priyyankadasss@gmail.com
Arpitasarkartrisha01@gmail.com
kohinurgazi66@gmail com
moupnyamistryd@gmail.com
dattanehad38@gmail.com
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Sayani Jana
Riya Ghosh
Anandint Bisvias
Madhusree Naskar
Riya Debnath
Puspita Das
Ritika Mondal
Pinki Sil
Tapali ojha
Madhusree Naskar
Riya Debnath

0441211000320
044 1211- 0441- 20
044-1211-0218-20
044-1212-0085-20
044-1211-0341-20
044-1211-0412-20
044-1211-0356-20
044-1211-0357-20
044_1211_0127_20
044-1212-0085-20
044-1211-0341-20

History
BA History (H)
SOCIOLOGY
English
BA General
General
General
General
History honours
English
BA General

7439690825
7439131809
5007209545
+917439546115
9831498292
9330585280
6289865204
9874247573
7439623910
7439746115
9831498292

Sayanijana?777@gmail
riyaghosh152003@gmail.com
anandinibiswas 2018@gmail.com
madhusreenaskard29@gmail.com
fiyadebnath@gmail.com
puspiladas009988@gmail.com
fitikamondal 76350@gmail.com
pinkisel. 2311 @gmail.com
lapatiojha872@gmail.com
madhusreenaskard29@gmail.com
riyadebnath2002@grail com
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Report Of Counselling Services in Muralidhar Girls’ College

Modern era is marked by complexities , changes and challenges. It is aggravated in Post
pandemic period. Keeping these in view Jagriti- a counseling unit was formed during lock down
period for solving the psycho-social problems of our beloved students. Then when college was
re open then counseling services were conducted regularly and students were benefitted
accordingly. The counseling services are not only problem oriented, therapeutic in nature but
it helps the potentialities of the students, that is developing in nature. With the great initiation
of our Principal madam Dr. Kinjalkini Biswas it has extended its hands to the society. All are
welcome.

Total no of Eounseling sessions 46
Total no of Clients 32
Inter college students 30
Intra college clients 02
Follow up clients 14

Areas of Counselling:

Academic issues Loss of interest in studies, lack of
concentration, loss of memory, deterioration
in studies etc

_ Career issues Career options-science , arts, commerce

Family problems Unfavorable environment ,misunderstanding

! with parents, siblings

Financial Problem Different options given -scholarship,

financial aids etc
WEmotional Problems Bereavement, loss, break up in relationship._

Students in any sort of problems must be viewed in terms of their strengths, not the
weaknesses. Counsellors should play a role in planning intervention strategies so that they can
cope with the environmental demands successfully.

DR. KINJALKINI BISWAS

Principal

Muralidhar Gir's’ College

Kolkata-700029



